

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12262/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 04/09/2003 in WP No. 992/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ASHISH CHEMBURKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P. ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and permission to file Volume-II and permission to file additional affidavit
and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

W I T H

S.L.P.(C) NO. 12263 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and permission to file volume-II and permission to file additional affidavit
and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 17750 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and permission to file volume-II and exemption from
filing OT and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 17751 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and permission to file volume-II and permission
to file additional affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rakesh U. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Krishna Tankha, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are adjourned by four months.

Within a period of two months, the principle amount be
paid to the petitioners by the Madhya Pradesh
State Electricity Board.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vojay Aggarwal)

Court Master