

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan, adv.
Mr. Prateek Dwivedi, adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The affidavit in terms of order dated 24.08.2007 shall be filed
within four weeks.
List thereafter.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master